RUSYA

isim

Ramazan Gurler
Dilara Gamze Enes
Ceydanur Yavuz
Beyzanur Kili¢
Dervis Tastekin
Gamze Oztiirk
Hatice Sare Dagh
Nur Hilal

Abdullah Keskin
Aysegul Turkyilmaz

Mustafa Yasir Ozcelik

Sakine Cimendag
Esra Arslan

Hilal Ozdemir
Baturalp Aksoy
Salih Ozdemir
Abdullah Celik

3.DONEM PUANI

75
80
60
60
55
45
40
65
55
55
30
35
20
25
20
35
30

DONEM SONU PUANI

72
70
68
66
60
52
52
52
50
44
36
36
34
34
30
30
24



